Placering Navn Antal ture Km
P e e
2 Brian Rene Sgrensen 147 2.076
3 Lars (Tolo) Nielsen 127 1.983
4 Susanne Moss 66 1.668
5 Claus Lerche 74 1.615
6 Jens-H. Bendtsen 71 1.607
7 Susanne Henriksen 78 1.549
8 Bente Irring 92 1.542
9 Charlotte Buchwaldt 100 1.184
10 Britta Nielsen 57 1.128
11 Anette Jgrgensen 55 1.057
12 Birgitte Riis 48 1.023
13 Allan Seelk 57 924
14 Peter Kaare Rasmussen 64 758
15 Lena Stolzenbach 62 708
16 Bente Jakobsen 45 639
17 Inge Bredahl 51 633
18 Mona Spangsgaard 43 627
19 Niels Jgrgen Jonesen 44 585
20 Hans Chr. Broch-Mikkelsen 45 564
21 Dorte Voetmann Larsen 40 551
22 Inge Quist Jordhgj 35 533
23 Karen Haugaard 26 512
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Bent Rasmussen

Ole B. Jensen (Rysse)

Tove Jensen

Birte Eriksson

Lene Svejborg

Arne Vejbaek

Peter Jordhg;j

Torben Brandt

Jacob Skov (Gaest)

Mads Gydesen (Gaest)

Pia @stergaard (Gaest)

Vibeke Thorsen

Jonas Kragslund

Kim Borchers

Ole Johan Griinbaum

Jgrgen Arvad Jacobsen

Finn Thorsen

Margit Madsen

Marianne Hansen

Ole Hornsyld

Bgrge Hansen

Malthe Petersen

Susanne Christensen

Bodil Grue Larsen
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Karen Jensen

Gitte Ulrik Kongsmark

Kirsten Jacobsen

Finn Rasmussen

Carina Renander

Ditte Mortensen

Henning Rasmussen

Anne Kellermann

Leif Sgrensen

Bjarne Geisler

Kristian Angelo Nielsen

S@ren Jensen

Claus Mortensen

Hugo Albahn

Andreas Nielsen

Leif Thomsen

Dorte Rughave

Knud Rughave

Bendt Bromose Jensen

Lene Bannebjerg

Hans Strudahl Larsen

Kirsten Albahn

Roar (Gaest)

Inge Mari Hansen
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Gitte Dam Hansen

Dor (Gaest)

Allan (Gaest)

Anne SR (Gaest)

Berith SR (Gaest)

Jgrgen SR (Gaest)

Kirsten SR (Gaest)

Lilian SR (Gaest)

Lise SR (Geest)

Margit H (Gaest)

Ninna SR (Gaest)

Nora SR (Gaest)

Mohammad Ali Safi

Lisa Reid

Per Hansen (Gaest)

Rasmus (Gaest)

Finn Rasmussen (Gaest)

Peter/Ninna (Gaest)

Ditte Mortensen (Gaast)

Martin Kiel

Rasmus Nielsen (Gaest)

Claus (Gaest)

Inge - Svendborg (Gaest)

Knud - Svendborg (Gaest)

46

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

30

29

26

26

25

25

24

24

24

22

22

22




93

93

93

99

100

100

102

102

102

105

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

Maria - Svendborg (Gaest)

Per Pedersen

Phung - Svendborg (Gaest)

Margit Madsen (Gaest)

Nicolai Have (Gaest)

Vera Rasmussen

Claus Andersen (Gaest)

Gitte Dam Hansen (Gaest)

Michael Rykov (Gaest)

gaest (Gaest)

Allan Middelfart (Gaest)

Claus Middelfart (Gaest)

Erik Hoffmann gaest (Gaest)

Erik Korsgaard gaest (Gaest)

Frank Z geest (Gaest)

Jgrgen (Gaest)

Lene Christensen

Mogens Bjgrnskov gaest (Gaest)

Poul Bendt gaest (Gaest)

Poul Laurits (Gaest)

Rasmus geest (Gaest)

Roar Middelfart (Gaest)

Svend (Gaest)

Svend Mosekjeer (Gaest)
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Jan Jansen (Gaest)

Liselotte A. Rasmussen

Mads Voetmann Larsen

Bent (Gaest)

Klaus (Gaest)

Knud Rughave (Gaest)

Sgren H. Fenneberg (Gaest)

Anette Nielsen

Annie Schwartz (Gaest)

Bent Bgg (Gaest)

Claus M. Andersen

Flemming M. gaest (Gaest)

Leif Hansen gaest (Gaest)

Ole Worm geest (Gaest)

Susan B. Jensen

Kim Schou

Lone Buchwaldt (Gaest)

Lone Buchwaldt (Gaest)

SBREN SCHRAMM (Gaest)

Katharina (Gaest)

Klaus M (Gaest)

Lars Nielsen

Ditte Mortensen (Gaest)

Dorte Mortensen (Gaest)
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Finn (Gaest)

Jan Jgrgensen (Gaest)

Kirsten Hansen

Knud Hansen

Lisa Reid (Gaest)

Charlotte Vestergaard

Claus M Andersen (Gaest)

Dorthe Larsen (Gaest)

Gitte Hansen (Gaest)

Katharina Jorgensen (Gaest)

Liselotte Rasmussen (Gaest)

Mohammed Ali Safi (Gaest)

Charlotte Vestergaard (Geest)

Gitte D Hansen (Gaest)

Jan Jorgensen (Gaest)
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